
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 
5oz btl 

Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Veuve Cliquot ‘Yellow Label’ Champagne (Reims, France) NV 25. 130.
Chardonnay | Pierre Gimonnet ‘Blanc de Blancs 1er Cru’ Champagne (Cuis, France) NV 23. 120.
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier | Brut Champagne, Taittinger (Reims, France) NV 30. 160.
Glera | Foss Marai, Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG ‘Brut’ (Treviso, Italy) ‘23 16. 65.
Muscat/Geisenheim/Ortega | Benjamin Bridge ‘NOVA 7’ (Nova Scotia, Canada) ‘24 16. 65.
Lambrusco | Venturini Baldini ‘Montelocco’ (Emilia-Romagna, Italy) NV - 60.

 Chardonnay/Pinot Nero/Pinot Bianco | Ca’del Bosco ‘Cuvée Prestige’ Franciacorta (Lombardy, Italy) NV - 102.
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay | Dom Pérignon Brut Champagne (Épernay, France) ’13 - 550.
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Armand de Brignac  ‘Ace of Spades’ (Reims, France) NV - 785.

ROSÉ & WHITE WINE
 Rosé, Corvina/Molinara | Le Morette ‘Chiaretto de Bardolino Classico’ (Veneto, Italy), 24 16. 65.
Pinot Grigio | Livon (Collio-Friuli, Italy) ‘24 16. 65.
Pinot Grigio | Le Vigne di Zamo (Friuli, Italy) ‘23 20. 83.
Sauvignon Blanc | Craggy Range (Martinborough, New Zealand) ‘24 17. 70.
L’Acadie Blanc Blend | Tidal Bay, Domaine de Grand Pré (Nova Scotia, Canada) ‘24 16. 65.
Riesling | Tawse (Niagara Peninsula, Canada) ‘21 16. 65.
Chardonnay |Massolino (Piedmont, Italy) ‘23 18. 80.
Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc/Picolit | Livon ‘Braide Alte’ (Friuli, Italy) ‘22 21. 115.
Pecorino | Torre Zambra ‘Pogio Salaia’ (Abruzzo, Italy) ‘23 
Soave |Tommasi ‘Le Volpare’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘24 

16. 
16. 

65. 
65. 

Sauvignon Blanc | Jean Max Roger 'Cuvée Genèse' Sancerre (Loire Valley, France) ‘23 18. 84.
Carricante | Tornatore ‘Etna Bianco’ (Sicily, Italy) ‘24 17. 75.

RED WINE 
 Sangiovese | ColleMassari ‘Montecucco Rosso Riserva’ (Toscana, Italy) ‘21 17. 70.
Corvina Blend | Zenato Valpolicella Superiore ‘Ripassa’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘21 17. 70.
Malbec | Chakana ‘Nuna’ (Mendoza, Argentina) ‘22 16. 65.
Syrah | PoggioArgentiera ‘Podere Adua’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘21 21. 105.
Pinot Noir | Louis Latour ‘Bourgogne’ (Burgundy, France) ‘22 18. 77.
Cabernet Sauvignon |Francis Ford Coppola ‘Diamond Claret’ (California, USA) ‘22 17. 70.
Sangiovese | Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino (Tuscany, Italy) ‘19 25. 136.
Merlot / Sangiovese | Gaja ‘Ca’Marcanda Promis’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘23 25. 125.
Cabernet Sauvignon |Duckhorn (California, USA) ‘22 30. 170.
Corvina Blend | Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella (Veneto, Italy) ‘20 21. 112.
Pinot Noir |Long Meadow Ranch (California, USA) ‘22 25. 127.
Tempranillo | Casajús ‘Vendimia Seleccionada’ (Ribera del Duero, Spain) ‘22 18. 75.

 Nebbiolo| Casetta ‘Barbaresco’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘06 25. 140.

BEER ON TAP
Bombetta, Halifax NS {12oz} 8. 
~Propeller, hand crafted Friuli-style 
Peroni, Vigevano IT {14oz} 9. 
~Lager, floral, crisp, clean & light 
Nine Locks Dirty Blonde, Dartmouth NS {12oz} 8. 
~Wheat, light, crisp 
Garrison Irish Red Ale, Halifax NS {12oz} 8. 
~Rich, amber & wheat 
Burnside Brewing Toller Gold, Dartmouth, NS {12oz} 8. 
~Light, crisp, refreshing 
Propeller Galaxy IPA, Halifax NS {12oz} 8. 
~Hoppy, tropical citrus, light 
Bulwark Original Cider, Halifax NS {12oz} 8. 
~Refreshing, crisp, fruit-forward 

BOTTLED BEER
Keith’s IPA, Halifax NS {341ml} 8. 
Coors Light, Moncton NB {341ml} 8. 

Stella Artois, Leuven, Belgium {341ml} 8. 
Corona Extra, Mexico {330ml} 8. 

Erdinger Weissbier, Erding, Germany {500ml} 12. 
Guinness Stout, Dublin, Ireland {440ml} 12. 
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic, Erding, Germany {500ml} 8. 
Peroni Non-Alcoholic, Vigevano IT {330ml} 7. 

Benjamin Bridge Piquette Zero, Nova Scotia {250ml} 9. 
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REDS

 

Aglianico | Piano Del Cerro ‘Aglianico Del Vulture’ (Basilicata, Italy) ‘20 95. 
Barbera | Villa Sparina (Piemonte, Italy) ‘23 65. 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Villa Cafaggio ‘Cortaccio’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘22 94. 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Brancaia ‘Maremma’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘23 102. 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Francis Ford Coppola ‘Diamond Claret’ (California, USA) ‘22 70. 
Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc | Brancaia ‘Ilatraia’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘18 140. 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Duckhorn (California, USA) ‘22 170. 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Sequoia Grove (California, USA) ‘22 170. 
Carmenère | Montes, ‘Purple Angel’ (Colchagua, Chile) ‘21 162. 
Châteauneuf-du-pape | Domaine de Beaurenard (Rhône, France) ‘21 160. 
Corvina Blend | Zenato 'Valpolicella Ripassa’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘21 70. 
Corvina Blend | Zenato ‘Amarone della Valpolicella’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘20 112. 
Corvina Blend | Le Morette ‘Bardolino Classico’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Frappato |Feudo di Santa Tresa (Sicily, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Gamay |Lapierre ‘Morgon’ (Beaujolais, France) ‘24 110. 
Grenache/Syrah | Domaine Galuval ‘Le Coq Volant’ (Rhône, France) ‘21 65. 
Malbec | El Enemigo (Mendoza, Argentina) ‘22 70. 
Merlot/Cabernet/Sangiovese | Poggio di Guardia ‘Ser Primo’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘21 65. 
Merlot / Sangiovese | Gaja ‘Ca’Marcanda Promis’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘23 130. 
Montepulciano | Torre Zambra ‘Villamagna Riserva’ (Abruzzo, Italy) ‘18 165. 
Nebbiolo | Fontanafredda Barolo ‘Serralunga d’Alba’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘20 114. 
Nebbiolo | Pio Cesare ‘Barolo’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘21 156. 
Nebbiolo | Casetta ‘Barbaresco’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘06 140. 
Nebbiolo | Casetta ‘Barolo’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘10 170. 
Nebbiolo | San Silvestro ‘Barolo Patres’ (Piedmonte, Italy) ‘21 87. 
Nerello Mascalese | Tornatore ‘Etna Rosso’ (Sicily, Italy) ‘22 65. 
Pinot Noir | Louis Latour ‘Bourgogne’ (Burgundy, France) ‘22 77. 
Pinot Noir | Marchand-Tawse ‘Cote de Nuits Village’ (Burgundy, France) ‘21 110. 
Pinot Noir | Long Meadow Ranch (California, USA) ‘22 127. 
Sangiovese | ColleMassari ‘Montecucco Rosso Riserva’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘21 70. 
Sangiovese | Nipozzano ‘Chianti Rufina Riserva’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘21 65. 
Sangiovese | Il Poggione ‘Brunello di Montalcino’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘19 136. 
Sangiovese | Mastrojanni ‘Brunello di Montalcino’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘19 170. 
Sangiovese/Merlot | Terrescure ‘Lotto Unico’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘19 76. 
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot | Brancaia ‘Tre’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘22 66. 
Refosco D.P.R | Vendrame (Friuli, Italy) ‘22 65. 
Tempranillo | Alberto Orte ‘La Antigua Reserva’ (Rioja, Spain) ‘19 80. 
Tempranillo | Casajús ‘Finca Doña Len’ (Ribera del Duero, Spain) ‘21 100. 
Tempanillo | Casajús ‘Vendimia Seleccionada’ (Ribera del Duero, Spain) ‘21 75. 
Syrah | PoggioArgentiera ‘Podere Adua’ (Tuscany, Italy) ‘21 105. 
Syrah/Carménère/Merlot | Emiliana ‘Coyam’ (Colchagua, Chile) ‘21 72. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

 ROSÉ/WHITES 
 

  
Grenache/Cinsault | Rosé, Whispering Angel (Provence, France) ‘24 70. 
Rosé, Corvina/Molinara | Le Morette ‘Chiaretto de Bardolino Classico’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘24 65. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Albariño | Laxas, Rias Baixas (Galacia, Spain) ‘24 65. 
Carricante | Tornatore ‘Etna Bianco’ (Sicily, Italy) ‘24 75. 
Chardonnay | Jean-Marc Brocard ‘Chablis Sainte Claire’  (Burgundy, France) ‘24 96. 
Chardonnay | Louis Latour (Burgundy, France) ‘24 86. 
Chardonnay | Rocca di Castagnoli ‘Molino delle Balze’ (Toscana, Italy) ‘22 70. 
Chardonnay | Lightfoot & Wolfville ‘Ancienne’ (Nova Scotia, Canada) ‘21 94. 
Chardonnay |Massolino (Piedmont, Italy) ‘23  80. 
Chardonnay |Domaine de la Meulière, Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’ (Chablis, France) ‘23 102. 
Chardonnay |Acrobat (Oregon, USA) ‘23 67. 
Chardonnay |Long Meadow Ranch (California, USA) ‘22 
Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc/Picolit | Livon ‘Braide Alte’ (Friuli, Italy) ‘22 

127. 
115. 

Cortese | Villa Sparina ‘Gavi’ (Piedmont, Italy) ‘23 65. 
Gargenega | Monte del Frá ‘Custoza Superiore’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘22 65. 
Grüner Veltliner | Bernhard Ott ‘Am Berg’ (Niederosterreich, Austria) ‘23 77. 
Melon de Bourgogne | Bernard Chereau ‘Muscadet Sèvre et Maine’ (Loire, France) ‘23 65. 
Muscat/L’Acadie | Luckett Vineyards 'Phone Box White’ (Nova Scotia, Canada) ‘24 65. 
Pecorino | Barone di Valforte (Abruzzo, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Pinot Grigio | Le Vigne di Zamò (Friuli, Italy) ‘23 83. 
Pinot Grigio | Livon (Friuli, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Pecorino | Torre Zambra ‘Poggio Salaia’ (Abruzzo, Italy) ‘23 65. 
Riesling | Tawse (Niagara Peninsula, Canada) ‘22 65. 
Sauvignon Blanc | Craggy Range (Martinborough, New Zealand) ‘24 70. 
Sauvignon Blanc | Alceño ‘En Barricas’ (Jumilla, Spain) ‘23 70. 
Sauvignon Blanc | Brancaia ‘Il Bianco’ (Toscana, Italy) ‘22 65. 
Sauvignon Blanc | Jean Max Roger ‘Sancerre Cuvée Genèse’ (Loire, France) ‘23 84. 
Sauvignon Blanc | Domaine du Pré Semelé ‘Les Chasseignes’ (Loire, France) ‘22 115. 
Sémillon / Chenin Blanc | Catena ‘White Clay’ (Luján de Cuyo, Argentina) ‘21 65. 
Txakolina | Zudugarai Getariako (Basque Region, Spain) ‘24 65. 
Vermentino | Frescobaldi ‘Massovivo’ (Toscana, Italy) ‘23 65. 
Chenin Blanc | Château Moncontour ‘Demi Sec’ (Loire Valley, France) ‘22 75. 
Godello | Alberto Orte ‘A Portella’ (Galicia, Spain) ‘23 70. 
Verdicchio |Umani Ronchi (Abruzzo, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Tidal Bay | Domaine de Grand Pré (Nova Scotia, Canada) ‘24 65. 
Grenache Blanc/Viognier | Lavau ‘Côtes-du-Rhône’ (Rhône Valley, France) ‘24 65. 
Soave |Tommasi ‘Le Volpare’ (Veneto, Italy) ‘24 65. 
Viura | Marqués de Murrieta ‘Cappelanía’ (Rioja, Spain) ‘19 190. 
  

 




